
Dart's Broker

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caruso  Nicolò (08/1500) 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 10

Bergamini Cristian (08/1508) 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 9

Radice  Damiano (08/1489) 4 5 4 0 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 7 3 6 2 4

Baldovin Ivan (08/1501) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 3

Di Pierro Marco (08/1490) 4 3 4 1 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 5

Taraoni Stefano (08/1506) 2 1 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Zuccalà Christian (08/1509) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mione Albino (08/1491) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caruso  Nicolò 08/1500 40 86 2,15

Bergamini Cristian 08/1508 26 51 1,96

Radice  Damiano 08/1489 35 50 1,43

Baldovin Ivan 08/1501 16 19 1,19

Di Pierro Marco 08/1490 24 18 0,75

Taraoni Stefano 08/1506 17 12 0,71

Zuccalà Christian 08/1509 0 0 0,00

Mione Albino 08/1491 2 0 0,00

Ecco Ci

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chillemi Giuseppe (08/640) 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 4

Martini Gabriele (08/749) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0

D'Angelo Marco (08/641) 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 7

Faralando Luigi (08/1497) 4 7 4 6 4 3 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 2

Lanza Cosimo (08/1511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1

Bonina Enea (08/1476) 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

D'Angelo Egidio (08/501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chillemi Giuseppe 08/640 40 74 1,85

Martini Gabriele 08/749 32 59 1,84

D'Angelo Marco 08/641 40 48 1,20

Faralando Luigi 08/1497 28 23 0,82

Lanza Cosimo 08/1511 6 5 0,83

Bonina Enea 08/1476 14 4 0,29

D'Angelo Egidio 08/501 0 0 0,00

I Peperini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Capitale Igor Enzo (08/857) 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 5

Sargentoni Nello (08/1327) 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 9 2 3 4 7 2 3 4 11 4 10 4 5

Freri Marco (08/1364) 4 1 2 2 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 3

Germinario Cinzia (08/1361) 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 1 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 3

Epis Michela (08/1363) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Preziosi Ivano (08/582) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capitale Igor Enzo 08/857 36 75 2,08

Sargentoni Nello 08/1327 36 69 1,92

Freri Marco 08/1364 38 54 1,42

Germinario Cinzia 08/1361 40 41 1,02

Epis Michela 08/1363 10 7 0,70

Preziosi Ivano 08/582 0 0 0,00

Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 1

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 4 2 1 2 5 4 10 2 5

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 4 9 2 6 2 5 4 12 2 6 1 3 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 6

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 4

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 6 4 8 2 2

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 0 0 2 4 2 2 1 3 0 0 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 7 2 2

Pepe Marco (08/1468) 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Depretis Leo 08/1458 36 70 1,94

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 34 61 1,79

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 23 58 2,52

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 18 31 1,72

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 17 28 1,65

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 18 26 1,44

Pepe Marco 08/1468 14 13 0,93



Los Cerveceros Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paieri Andrea (08/1469) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 6

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 4 5 2 1 2 2 4 5 2 4 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 6

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 2 2 2 4 4 3 4 7 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 2

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 2 4 4 4 7 4 3

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 4 4 2 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paieri Andrea 08/1469 40 68 1,70

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 29 47 1,62

Marelli Luca 08/1462 26 41 1,58

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 28 32 1,14

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 19 18 0,95

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 18 14 0,78

Pac Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moura Rato Josè (08/1473) 4 9 4 8 2 5 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 11

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 9 4 8

Carovana Massimo (08/1441) 4 8 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 10

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 3 4 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 2 0 0

Drech Elisabetta (08/1443) 4 7 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Colombo Massimo (08/1442) 1 1 2 2 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Carpinelli Giacomo (08/1444) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ivanov Pétre (08/1477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moura Rato Josè 08/1473 38 85 2,24

Pirola Piera 08/1007 36 53 1,47

Carovana Massimo 08/1441 34 43 1,26

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 29 27 0,93

Drech Elisabetta 08/1443 13 14 1,08

Colombo Massimo 08/1442 10 5 0,50

Carpinelli Giacomo 08/1444 0 0 0,00

Ivanov Pétre 08/1477 0 0 0,00


